Standard Results Novice A - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

24001 Gumbo -- - -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/22/2017
* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12207 *Zipper 50.84 2.695 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12210 *Daisy 59.60 2.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12203 *Andi - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12204 *Ben 70.28 1.949 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
12209 *Charm - 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
12206 *Falco - -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16201 *KC 51.76 2.705 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 *Gotham - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/>vurseTFau|tsF E Score Place
20202 Ryker 39.90 3.584 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Levi 47.35 3.020 2 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
12404 *Brenna 4455 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 *Grace 50.30 3.181 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
12201 *Fancy 60.25 2.656 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12401 *Cherry 42.17 3.794 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
12402 *Liza Jane -- 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
12403 *Stir Fry 50.09 3.194 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12405 *Bella Rose 47.16  3.393 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF Score Place
16403 *Clark 4497 3.691 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16202 *Bradley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20403 Jonah 48.97 3.512 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20402 Gil 64.81 2.654 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place

24401 Sally 41.60 4.135 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12605 *Dory 4241 4.126 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12610 *Whimsy 52.92 3.307 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 *Tootsie 53.35 3.280 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 *Sky 53.89 3.247 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12603 *Sasha 5410 3.235 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 *Rain 55.02 3.181 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12607 *Tutti Fruitti 49.75 3.518 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
12608 *Stormy -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c;vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16602 *Fury 48.65 3.679 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16603 *Carl 90.24 1.984 2 5 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20602 Reyka 41.23 4.414 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20606 Spark 41.89 4.345 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Caper -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Cinch 51.38 3.542 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Rigby 47.97 3.794 0 3 0 3 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 182yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

24601 Bert 48.31 3.767 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8801 Sadie 5496 3.184 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70 sec Qs:15 NQs 23  %Q:39

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12834 *Raylan 39.12 4473 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 *Dillon 40.62 4.308 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12837 *Bizzy 4140 4.227 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 *Soar 4244 4123 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Bella 42.89 4.080 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 *Savvy 4354 4.019 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12838 Esky 4396 3.981 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Myra 4430 3.950 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Harriet 4477 3.909 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Lady 46.43 3.769 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *Paisley 51.23 3416 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 *Quimby 51.58 3.393 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 *Tallulah 52.09 3.360 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12835 *Tanner 56.49 3.098 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12840 Major 57.23 3.058 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12604 *Breezy 47.39 3.693 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12609 LuLu 51.74 3.382 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12611 *Denzel 58.01 3.017 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12802 *Bungee 51.43 3.403 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Agnes 47.40 3.692 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12804 *Zuri 60.01 2.916 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Abby 55.50 3.153 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 *Summer 49.88 3.508 1 3 0 0 1 NQ
12809 *Dyson 56.10 3.119 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Wyatt 50.66 3.454 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12818 *Bonnie 62.79 2.787 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Izzy 5253 3.331 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 *Shifter 42.48 4.120 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 *Gracie -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
12823 *ZiZi Z 54.81 3.193 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 *Kylee 58.70 2.981 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 *Macey 4512 3.879 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12827 *Maddie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12830 *Fancy 48.53 3.606 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12831 *Zima -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12832 *Pink 3791 4.616 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12839 *Jorie 4590 3.813 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12841 *Scheme 41.68 4.199 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12812 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12833 *Breeze - - - - -~ -~ ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
16806 Spark 35.32 5.068 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 *Callen 39.40 4543 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 *Fender 4732 3.783 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 *Joey 49.11 3.645 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16805 *Sage 42.03 4.259 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Pica 41.66 4.297 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *Boxster 44.89 3.988 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:10 NQs 10 %Q:50

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20818 Dui 37.18 4.895 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Trip 38.53 4.724 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Rev 40.95 4.444 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Spur 4218 4315 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20807 Egan 4319 4.214 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody 4405 4.132 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Amber 4552 3998 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Beatle 46.78 3.891 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 lzzy 47.14 3.861 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Flynn 59.70 3.049 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Tease 52.94 3.438 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Bing 4214 4.319 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20805 Primo -- 0 2 1 0 1 NQ
20809 Abbey -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20817 Kitt 42.92 4.240 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20821 Ginger 46.40 3.922 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Pippa 45.69 3.983 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20823 Gemma 68.14 2.671 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20824 Echo -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
20825 Pip 49.74 3.659 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/>vurseTFauIti E Score Place
24807 Effen 35.17 5.175 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Storm 41.27 4.410 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Rookie 48.39 3.761 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Sasha 5259 3461 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Autie 47.61 3.823 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Baker 58.28 3.123 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Hoss 4422 4.116 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches

Armband

12837
12836
12825
12814
12839
12808
12810
12811
12817
12819
12820
12822
12823
12824
12829
12832
12834
12812

16 inches

Armband

16806

Call Name
*Bizzy
*Myra
*Macey

Bella
*Jorie
*Lady

Wyatt
*Dillon
*Harriet

lzzy
*Shifter
*Gracie
*ZiZi Z
*Kylee
*Paisley
*Pink
*Raylan
Rudi

Call Name

Spark

Time
41.57
43.39
43.39
43.48
43.97
45.01
50.89
40.26
47.94
48.11
42.01
47.40

57.92
55.83
49.05
38.42

Time

40.28

Course Faults

T

OO O O O O O O oo oo o o o o o o

P B PP O O O Fr P P P O O O O O O O m

Course Faults

MCT 65 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
0 0

MCT 60 sec
R W
0 0

T
0

F
0

Premier - Regular

Qs:7

O O O O kB O O O O O O O O o o o o m

Qs:2

NQs 10

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 1
Score

100

%Q: 41

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

%Q: 67

Place

1

25%



Standard Results

7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

16808
16807

20 inches

Armband

20805
20814
20802
20804
20807
20809
20810
20817
20818
20822
20825

*Boxster

Pica

Call Name

Primo
lzzy
Rev
Bing
Egan
Abbey
Cody
Kitt
Dui
Pippa
Pip

41.81
43.32

Time
33.19
45.14
41.00
42.61
54.25

52.00
37.68
36.89
43.90

0 0
0 0
MCT 55 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 3
2 0
0 1
0 0
0 2
1 0
0 0

Course Faults

T

O O O O O o o o o o o

w kP kO O O Fr kB O O m

Premier - Regular

Qs: 2

P O O O O B O O O O O m

100
NQ

NQs 9

Score

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 18

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place

24803 Storm -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24807 Effen 33.43 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

12214 *Indy -- 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches

Armband Call Name
8201 *Alison
8402 *Molly

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12211 *Thor

SCT 78 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

2 1 0 0
1 1 0 1

SCT 76 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 2 0 1

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Qs:0

Score Place

NQ
NQ

NQs 1 %0Q: 0
Score Place

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place

12612 *Tanner 52.22 3.428 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
4801 Zach 55.55 3.150 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs:4 NQsb5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 *Marcy 4513 3.878 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 *Chelsie 49.92 3506 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 * Annie Ann 53.18 3.291 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 *Skipper 61.37 2.852 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 *Brooklyn 42.71 4.097 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 *Lucy 39.06 4.480 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 *Spring 52.97 3.304 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8815 *Qzzie 47.35 3.696 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
8816 *Lucy 55.55 3.150 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8808 *Tess -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
12849 *Charlie 4569 3.918 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12613 *Sage 5280 3.390 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12842 *Finley 46.66 3.836 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12843 *Gus 52.88 3.385 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12844 *Bruno 49.20 3.638 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12845 *Riley 46.14 3.879 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12846 *Sandi 48.75 3.672 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16811 Kruz 46.28 3.933 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Edge 48.63 3.743 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Zayla 50.37 3.613 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Josie 4583 3.971 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,)vursefaultsF E Score Place
20828 Kaylee 47.69 3.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20829 Rango 37.79 4.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8805 *Marcy -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8811 *Lucy 42.69 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8802 *Chelsie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12849 *Charlie 46.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12842 *Finley -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\c/)vurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

20829 Rango 43.23 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

24001 Gumbo -- - -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
12202 *Grace 2256 4.521 0 0 0 0 100 1
12207 *Zipper 29.11 3.504 0 0 0 0 100 2
12203 * Andi 29.39 3471 0 0 0 0 100 3

12209 *Charm -- 4 4 4 0 NQ
12210 *Daisy 28.28 3.607 0 0 1 0 NQ
12204 *Ben -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12206 *Falco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16201 *KC 3758 2.794 1 0 0 0 95 1
16202 *Bradley 21.08 4.981 0 0 1 0 NQ
16203 *Gotham 51.78 2.028 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20202 Ryker 31.02 3.449 2 0 0 0 90 1

20204 Levi 28.40 3.768 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w F E
12405 *Bella Rose 2754 4611 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 *Stir Fry 30.97 4.101 0 0 0 0 100 2
12201 *Fancy -- 4 0 1 1 NQ
12401 *Cherry 32,92 3.858 1 0 1 0 NQ
12606 *Rain - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse F;?ults E Score Place
16403 *Clark 4140 3.140 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20402 Gil 33.13 4.014 2 1 1 0 NQ

20403 Jonah -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 133 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24401 Sally -

SCT 40 sec

R
3

Qs:0

Course Faults

w
0

F
0

E
1

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ



JWW Results

7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12404 *Brenna 56.87 2.954
12603 *Sasha 34.77 4.832
12608 *Stormy --

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16602 *Fury 34.24 5.082
16603 *Carl 56.96 3.055

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20601 Caper 37.98 4.713
20604 Cinch 40.99 4.367
20605 Rigby 29.10 6.151

20606 Spark 42.00 4.262

Excellent - Regular

SCT 52 sec Qs:0
Course Faults

R w F E

3 1 0 0

1 1 2 0

3 2 1 1

SCT 50 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 1 0
2 3 1 0
SCT 48 sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R w F E
2 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
0 0 2 0
2 0 1 0

E

NQs 3
Score
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place



JWW Results
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

24 inches Yardage: 179 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 Bert 37.70 4.748

SCT 50 sec

R
0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W F E Score Place
0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT b55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8801 Sadie - 2 1 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:21 NQs 21  %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12834 *Raylan 2990 5619 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 *Pink 29.94 5611 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 *Dillon 31.86 5.273 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
12402 *Liza Jane 3294 5100 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
12837 *Bizzy 33.03 5.08 18 0 0 0 0 100
12839 *Jorie 3411 4925 17 0 0 0 0 100
12822 *Gracie 3438 4.887 17 0 0 0 0 100
12817 *Harriet 3476 4.833 17 0 0 0 0 100
12821 *Savvy 37.10 4.528 14 0 0 0 0 100
12836 *Myra 37.20 4516 14 0 0 0 0 100
12829 *Paisley 3758 4470 14 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Zuri 37.84 4.440 14 0 0 0 0 100
12808 *Lady 39.19 4.287 12 0 0 0 0 100
12824 *Kylee 40.93 4.105 11 0 0 0 0 100
12827 *Maddie 4132 4.066 10 0 0 0 0 100
12815 *Tallulah 41.68 4.031 10 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 4194 4.006 10 0 0 0 0 100
12802 *Bungee 42.29 3.973 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12809 *Dyson 43.82 3.834 8 0 0 0 0 100
12818 *Bonnie 47.31 3.551 4 0 0 0 0 100
12835 *Tanner 48.23 3.483 3 0 0 0 0 100
12601 *Tootsie 36.89 4.554 0 0 1 0 NQ
12602 *Sky 37.78 4.447 1 1 0 0 NQ
12604 *Breezy 38.94 4.314 0 0 1 0 NQ
12605 *Dory 50.85 3.304 2 1 1 0 NQ
12607 *Tutti Fruitti 33.68 4.988 0 1 1 0 NQ
12609 LuLu 43.78 3.837 1 0 0 0 NQ
12611 *Denzel 54.36 3.091 3 2 2 0 NQ
12801 *Quimby -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Agnes 37.11 4527 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Abby 60.92 2.758 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 *Summer 36.71 4.576 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Bella 31.89 5.268 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 *Soar 34.30 4.898 1 0 3 0 NQ
12819 Izzy 39.21 4.285 1 1 2 0 NQ
12820 *Shifter 35.30 4.759 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 *ZiZi Z -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12825 *Macey 40.58 4.140 4 3 2 0 NQ
12830 *Fancy 49.89 3.367 2 2 2 0 NQ
12831 *Zima -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12838 Esky 34.32 4.895 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
12841 *Scheme 40.64 4.134 0 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12833 *Breeze - - - - -~ -~ ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %0Q:71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16802 *Callen 30.61 5.684 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 *Boxster 31.56 5513 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 *Sage 33.70 5.163 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 *Fender 3551 4.900 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

16810 *Joey 41.02 4.242 8 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Spark -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
16807 Pica -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 48sec Qs:12 NQs 8 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Flazlults E Score Place
20805 Primo 26.32 6.801 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Trip 2892 6.189 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
20803 Spur 3297 5429 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Bing 3406 5255 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20822 Pippa 3432 5216 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20807 Egan 3475 5151 13 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Amber 3492 5126 13 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cody 3557 5.032 12 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Pip 36.22 4942 11 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Izzy 37.17 4816 10 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Gemma 42.86 4.176 5 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Flynn 47.82 3.743 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Reyka 2781 6.437 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Tease 40.43 4.427 2 3 3 0 NQ
20802 Rev -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20815 Beatle 37.99 4.712 0 1 0 0 NQ
20817 Kitt 3243 5.520 1 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Dui -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20821 Ginger 47.36 3.780 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Echo 39.51 4.530 3 2 3 0 NQ
20809 Abbey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20812 JimmyB - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQ@s3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Flgults E Score Place
24807 Effen 26.80 6.679 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Rookie 3722 43809 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Sasha 39.15 4572 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24802 Autie 36.39 4.919 0 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Storm -- 2 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
712212017

* = Cocker Spaniel
24805 Hoss 29.77 6.013 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Baker -- - -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12212 *Olaf - 4 1 0 1 NQ
12213 *Tyler 39.31 2.671 1 1 1 0 NQ
12214 *Indy 35.19 2984 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

Open - Preferred

8inches SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8201 *Alison 1 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12211 *Thor 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel
4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4801 Zach 4257 3.946 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:7 NQsb5 %Q: 58
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8811 *Lucy 31.01 5418 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 *Ozzie 33.48 5.018 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 *Chelsie 35.32 4757 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 *Marcy 3565 4712 21 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 * Annie Ann 40.84 4.114 16 0 0 0 0 100
8816 *Lucy 42.04 3996 14 0 0 0 0 100
8402 *Molly 56.62 2.967 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 *Skipper 49.42 3.399 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 *Brooklyn 36.69 4.579 0 1 1 0 NQ
8812 *Millie 58.93 2.851 2 3 2 0 NQ
8813 vy 42.77 3.928 1 1 1 0 NQ
8814 *Spring - o 1 2 1 NQ
8808 *Tess -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results

7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

12 inches

Armband

12849
12846
12613
12612
12842
12843
12844
12845

16 inches

Armband

16815
16814
16811
16812

Call Name

*Charlie
*Sandi
*Sage
*Tanner
*Finley
*Gus
*Bruno

*Riley

Call Name

Josie
Zayla
Kruz

Edge

Yardage: 174 yds

Time
37.30
39.17
39.91
38.74
49.26
39.41
42.44
35.01

yps

4.665
4.442
4.360
4.491
3.532
4.415
4.100
4.970

Yardage: 179 yds

Time
33.48
34.80
30.61
30.71

yps

5.346
5.144
5.848
5.829

Master - Preferred

SCT 55 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q:38

Course Faults

Pts R W F E Score Place
17 0 0 0 0 100 1
15 0 0 0 0 100 2
15 0 0 0 0 100 3

1 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
1 1 1 o0 NQ
SCT b53sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
19 0 0 0 0 100 1
18 0 0 0 0 100 2

2 2 3 0 NQ
0O 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results
7/22/2017

* = Cocker Spaniel

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20828 Kaylee 38.11 4.697

20829 Rango 27.71 6.460

Pts

16

SCT 55sec

R
0

0

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults

w
0

1

=
0

2

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 NQ



